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Aghabullogue                                    10.15-10.30 Fri   Dromina Village & NS                 12.20-1.40   Thurs  

Araglen NH                                     10.20-10.40 Tues  Droumtariff                                        3.40-3.45 Mon   

Aubane                                                2.15-2.30 Mon   Educare                                           10.00-10.05 Tues    

Ballinagree V + NS                             2.25-3.00 Wed   Firmount P.O.                                 11.45 – 12.05 Fri   

Ballingeary  V + NS                          11.45-1.00 Tues   Firmount N.S.                                 12.10 – 12.30 Fri    

Ballyclough V + NS                              9.15-10.00 Fri   Freemount V + NS                         9.40-10.10 Thurs    

Ballydaly                                              3.00-3.30 Tues   Glantane Village                               1.20-2.00 Thurs    

Ballydesmond                                11.40-12.45 Tues   Gortroe                                              1.00-1.10 Thurs    

Ballyheist-Kilquilkey                       3.50-4.00 Thurs    Inchigeela NS                                     2.00-2.30 Tues    

Baltydaniel NS                                   10.20-10.50 Fri   Inchigeela Village                              2.10-2.25 Tues   

Banteer Village +NS                     9.30-10.00 Thurs    Kilcorney NS & Village                      1.45-2.05 Mon   

Beal na Marbh NS                             1.25-1.40 Wed   Kilnamartyra NS                            09.50-10.20 Tues   

Boherbue                                            9.10-9.40 Tues   Kiskeam Village & NS                   11.05-11.30 Tues   

Boherbue NS                                  10.45-10.55 Tues   Knocknaclarig NS                          11.15-11.35 Wed    

Boherbue Educare                        10.00-10.20 Tues  Knocknagree V + NS                          1.00-2.30 Tues    

Buttevant (GAA pitch)                    2.00-3.00pm Fri   Lacca Cross                                         1.10-1.15 Tues    

Bweeng V + NS                                      1.45-2.05 Fri   Lakevale                                           12.25-1.20 Wed    

Canovee NS                                    11.30-11.45 Wed   Leades Cross                                      1.50-2.10 Wed    

Carrigadrohid 1                             11.00-11.15 Wed   Lisballyhea                                              1.20-1.50 Fri    

Carrigadrohid 2                             11.55-12.00 Wed   Liscarroll V + Creche                        1.55-2.45 Thurs   

Carriganimma NS                          9.50-10.05   Mon   Lismire NS                                         9.25-10.00 Mon    

Castlemagner                                10.15-10.30 Mon   Lombardstown                                 1.15-1.25 Thurs    

Churchtown V + NH                         3.00-3.25 Thurs   Lyre NS                                          11.00-11.40 Thurs    

Clamper                                          12.10-12.20 Wed   Marybrook/Killilquey                  3.50 – 3.55 Thurs   

Cloghoola Ns                                  9.30-9.40     Mon   Meelin NS                                         9.20- 9.45 Wed    

Clondrohid V                                  11.00-11.15 Mon  Milford NS                                    11.00-11.30 Thurs   

Clondrohid NS                               11.15-12.00 Mon   Muinefluich NS                             10.20-10.45 Mon    

Clonmeen                                     10.30-10.45 Thurs   Nadd                                              12.00-12.45 Thurs    

Coachford Village                           9.50-10.10 Wed  Nazareth House (M)                        2.30-3.15 Thurs   

Coachford NS                                 10.10-10.30 Wed  Newtownsh. V + NS                    11.40-12.10 Thurs   

Coachford Terrace                        10.30-10.45 Wed  Phyll’s Pre School                             1.40- 1.50 Wed     

Coolea Village                               12.45 – 1.05 Mon   Rainbow Creche Beal na Marbh   1.30-1.40   Wed   

Coolea  NS                                          1.00-1.20 Mon   Rathcoole NS /Village                     12.35-1.10 Mon    

Cullen V + NS                                     2.20- 3.10 Wed   Renairee  NS                                  10.40-10.55 Tues   

Dangansillagh                                12.10-12.15 Mon   Renairee PO                                11.00 – 11.20 Tues   

Derrinagree NS                              11.30-11.50 Mon   Rockchapel V + NS                        10.00-11.05 Wed    

Doneraile Village                               11.10-11.55 Fri Rusheen NS                                        1.00-1.15 Wed   

Doneraile NS                                     12.00- 12.30 Fri  Rylane Village & NS                         9.45 – 10.05 Fri   

Doon                                                   1.50- 2.00 Wed   Stuake NS                                           10.50-11.15 Fri    

Drishane                                           2.45 – 3.20 Mon  Stuake Church                                11.15 – 11.25 Fri   

Dromagh NS                                   11.10-11.20 Mon  Tullylease V + NS                         10.20-10.50 Thurs   

Dromahane                                       2.10-2.20 Thurs   Tureen                                                1.35- 1.45 Wed   
  

Email: mobilelibrarynorth@corkcoco.ie Tel: 085 8518932   



 

 

 

 

 

 

   

  
  Kilcoleman NS                                          11.00-11.20 Mon    

Aherla                                                                2.35-3.00 Fri  Killeady                                                    11.55-12.00 Tues    
Ahiohill NS                                                11.40-12.00 Mon   Killeady PS- Giggles                                     2.05-2.15 Tues    

  Kilmichael NS                                               2.10-2.30 Wed    
Ballinspittle                                              12.35-12.55 Tues  Kilmurray PS                                               9.35-10.00 Wed   
Ballygarvan Village                                     9 .20-9.35 Tues   Kilmurray Village                                     10.00-10.15 Wed   
Ballyheada NS                                          11.20-11.40 Tues   Kinsale Community Hospital                     3.00-3.20 Tues    
Ballyshonin                                                 1.30-1.40 Thurs   Little Is. NS                                               10.45-11.10 Wed    
Barrels X                                                        2.40-2.55 Tues    
Barryroe                                                            2.00-2.25 Fri   Matehy NS                                              11.00-11.40 Thurs    
Bawnleigh Cross                                          2.30-2.40 Tues   Midleton NH                                               9.30-9.55 Thurs    
Beal na Blath                                            11.00-11.20 Wed   Minane Bridge NS & V                              9.30-10.00 Tues    
Belgooly V & NS                                      11.50-12.10 Tues   Model Village                                             2.40-3.00 Thurs    
Berrings NS                                                 1.50-2.35 Thurs   Murragh                                                     12.50-1.05 Mon    
Bishopstown Court NH                            3.40 – 4.00 Mon   Newcestown                                           11.30-11.55 Wed   
Burnfort NS                                         11.20 – 12.00   Mon   Nohoval                                                    11.05-11.25 Tues    
Carrigtohill Church                                  2.30 – 2.50 Thurs   Rathcoursey                                           10.10-10.20 Thurs   
Castleview                                                   2.05-2.25 Thurs   Rathduff NS                                              12.25-12.55 Mon    
Cloghroe                                                 12.20-12.35 Thurs   Rennies NS                                               10.30-10.50 Tues   
Cloughduv V & NS                                       11.40-12.30 Fri   Riverstick NH                                           10.15-10.30 Tues    
Coppeen NS                                             12.15-12.35 Wed   Riverstick PS                                             10.00-10.10 Tues    
Courtbrack                                              10.45-10.55 Thurs   Roberts Cove                                           10.10-10.20 Tues    
Courtmacsherry                                               2.35-3.00 Fri  Rostellan                                                   1.35 – 1.50 Thurs    
Crookstown                                              10.30-10.50 Wed  Saleen                                                      10.30-10.40 Thurs  
Crosshaven Boys NS                                    1.05-1.40 Wed   Speckled Door                                             2.10-2.25 Tues    
Crosshaven                                                   2.25-3.15 Wed   
Darrara NS                                                      12.30-1.00 Fri   Templebreedy NS                                      12.40-1.00 Wed   
Dripsey                                                         3.15-3.40 Thurs   Terelton NS                                                   1.30-1.55 Wed    
Dromcarrig Bridge                                       2.35-2.50 Wed   Timoleague                                                  11.45-12.15 Fri    
Enniskeane                                               12.25-12.40 Mon   Toames                                                          2.55-3.10 Wed    
Glounthaune                                            3.10 – 3.30 Thurs   Toames PO                                                   3.15-3.30 Wed   

Goggins Hill                                             9.20 – 10.20 Mon    
Gurraneasig NS                                           10.40-11.10 Fri  Upper Aghada                                        12.15-12.30 Thurs    

Grenagh                                                    2.00 – 2.30 Mon    
Gurranes NS                                             12.15-12.50 Tues   Upton                                                          3.00 – 3.15 Mon   
Harbour View                                              11.20-11.30 Fri   Whitechurch Village                                    3.15-3.50 Mon    
               Whitegate NS                                         11.25-11.45 Thurs    

 Whitegate Upper                                  11.50-12.05 Thurs    

Kilbonane NS                                                    2.05-2.30 Fri   Whitegate Village                                  11.50-11.15 Thurs   

Kilbrittain Village                                           9.45-10.15 Fri    

Contact Details: mobilelibrarysouth@corkcoco.ie Tel: (085)  8518967   

  

Mobile South    
    



 

 

  

 086) 8160131                                                                  West Cork Mobile    

Abbeystrewry NS                               1.15-1.45 Fri    Fairfield NH                                          3.55-4.15 Fri    

Adrigole Picnic  Area                       2.00-3.00 Wed   Glengarriff NS                              12.00-12.30 Wed    

Adrigole N.S.                                    1.30-1.50 Wed   Glengarriff Village                        3.20 – 3.50 Wed  
Allihies                                            12.20-1.00 Mon   Goleen                                              3.00-3.30 Wed    

Ardagh NS                                        2.05-2.35 Tues   Gougane Cross                                2.30-2.40 Mon    

Ardfield NS                                   11.05-11.35 Tues   Kealkil NS                                     12.00-12.40 Mon    

Ardgroom                                         3.10-3.30 Mon   Kilcrohane NS                               1.20-1.40 Thurs    

Ballinacarriga NS                       12.10-12.40 Thurs  Kilmeen NS                                  10.00-10.40 Tues  

Ballydehob                                12.20 – 12.50 Wed  Kilnadur NS                                     1.20-1.50 Thurs     

Ballydehob- St. Mathias'             1.00 – 1.30 Wed   Leap NS & Village                           10.15-10.45 Fri     

Bushmount Nursing Home         3.30 – 3.50 Tues  Leap PS                                               9.50-10.10 Fri    

Caheragh NS                                    11.45-12.15 Fri   Lisavaird NS                                      1.10-1.50 Tues    

Cahermore NS                             11.35-12.05 Mon   Lisheen NS                                  11.20–11.50 Wed    

Cappabue NS                                   2.00-2.20 Mon   Rathbarry NS                               11.45-12.15 Tues   

Care Choice NH                                3.00-3.20 Tues   ReenascreenaNS                        11.20-11.50 Tues   

Castledonovan NS                     10.00-10.30 Thurs   ReenascreenaPS                        11.50-12.10 Tues    

Castlefreke                                   12.30-12.40 Tues   Rosscarbery                                     2.45-4.15 Tues   

Castletownsend NS                            1.00-1.40 Fri   Rosscarbery NS                                1.15-1.55 Tues    

Coomhola NS                            9.45 – 10.30 Weds  Rosscarbery PS                           12.25-1.05   Tues    

Derrinacahara NS                          9.50-10.20 Mon   Rossmore                                    10.00-10.20 Tues    

Derryclough NS                          10.20-10.35 Thurs   Rusnacahara                                   2.00-2.20 Thurs    

Derrycreha NS                             11.20-11.40 Wed   Saol Nua                                             12.55-1.05 Fri    

Dreeny NS                                      9.55-10.25 Wed   Shanlara PO                                    3.10-3.30 Thurs   

Drimoleague                                   3.30-3.45 Thurs  SRCC                                                      2.25-2.40 Fri   

Drimoleague Jr NS                        10.00-10.40 Fri  Skibbereen Retirement V                  2.45-3.10 Fri    

Drimoleague  Snr NS                    10.45-11.00 Fri   Skibbereen DCC                              12.35-12.50 Fri   

Drinagh NS                                 11.20-11.50 Thurs The Pike                                          12.50-1.00 Tues    

Drinagh PS                                  10.00-10.20 Thurs  Togher NS                                   10.35– 11.05 Mon   

Drinagh  West                                4.00-4.20 Thur  Trafrask NS                                     12.45-1.15 Wed  

Dromore NS                               11.20-11.50 Thurs   Tragumna                                             3.00-3.45 Fri   

Droumkeel (Snave Cove)           10.00-10.20 Mon   Tuairín Dubh                                    2.50-3.10 Mon   

Dunmanus- Kennedy's                   3.45-4.00 Wed Union Hall                                        11.10-11.30 Fri    

Dunmanway DCC                           3.45-4.00 Thurs   Union Hall NS                                  12.00-12.30 Fri    

Durrus                                              2.45-3.00 Thurs  Union Hall PS                                   11.35-11.55 Fri   

 Eyeries NS                                         2.30-2.55 Mon    

Urhan NS                                          2.00-2.20 Mon  

Urhan- Murphy’s                             1.30-1.45 Mon  

Contact Details   

   

Email: westcorkmobile@corkcoco.ie   Tel: (086)  

 8160131   

   

  


